WAHAMA JR HIGH WRESTLING Schedule

DATE LOCATION
DECEMEBER 7™ WIRT COUNTY
DECEMEBER 13™- 14" HUNTINGTON HIGH
DECEMEBER 21°7 L.K.C

Pl
DECEMEBER 27™ GALLIA
JANUARY 4™ MEGIS
JANUARY 11™ Williamstown Jr Jacket duals
JANURAY 18™ WHS / MCKINLEY

JANUARY 24-25 WSAZ

HOME/AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

AWAY

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME/AWAY

AWAY

TIME
9:00 AM
4:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM
10 AM
7:30AM
TBD/4:00PM

2:30pm/8am




