

WAHAMA JR HIGH WRESTLING Schedule

	DATE	LOCATION	HOME/AWAY	TIME
	DECEMEBER 7 TH	WIRT COUNTY	AWAY	9:00 AM
	DECEMEBER 13 TH -	- 14 th HUNTINGTON HIGH	AWAY	4:00 PM
	DECEMEBER 21 ST	L.K.C	AWAY	9:00 AM
		PI		
	DECEMEBER 27 TH	GALLIA	AWAY	8:00 AM
	JANUARY 4 TH	MEGIS	AWAY	10 AM
	JANUARY 11 TH	Williamstown Jr Jacket duals	AWAY	7:30AM
	JANURAY 18 TH	WHS / MCKINLEY	HOME/AWAY	TBD/4:00PM
JA	NUARY 24-25	WSAZ	AWAY	2:30pm/8am